LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE POST TOP LUMINAIRE
Application
Offering a modern aesthetic and dual selectability, this
luminaire boasts four distribution options. Each model offers
three wattage and CCT choices enabled via the switches on
the top of the luminaire. Reducing light pollution without

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
POSTTOP 1A / SXXX UNH D 7 SC2 / T5 / BZ
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish
POSTTOP = Post Top
Luminaire
1A= Generation 1A S060 = 40, 50 or 60W
S090 = 70, 80 or 90W
S155 = 100, 120 or 155W
UNH = 120-347V D = 0-10V 7 = >70 SC2 = 3000, 4000
or 5000K
T2 = NEMA Distribution Type II
T3 = NEMA Distribution Type III
T4 = NEMA Distribution Type IV
T5 = NEMA Distribution Type V
BZ = Bronze
Finish
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC
62584 POSTTOP1AS060UNHD7SC2T5BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V Up to 6300 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62587 POSTTOP1AS060UNHD7SC2T3BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III Up to 6300 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62620 POSTTOP1AS060UNHD7SC2T2BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II Up to 6300 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62623 POSTTOP1AS060UNHD7SC2T4BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV Up to 6300 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62585 POSTTOP1AS090UNHD7SC2T5BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V Up to 9450 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62588 POSTTOP1AS090UNHD7SC2T3BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III Up to 9450 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62621 POSTTOP1AS090UNHD7SC2T2BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II Up to 9450 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62624 POSTTOP1AS090UNHD7SC2T4BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV Up to 9450 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62586 POSTTOP1AS155UNHD7SC2T5BZ 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V Up to 15,750 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62589 POSTTOP1AS155UNHD7SC2T3BZ 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III Up to 15,750 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62622 POSTTOP1AS155UNHD7SC2T2BZ 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II Up to 15,750 Up to 105 5.1 Std
62625 POSTTOP1AS155UNHD7SC2T4BZ 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV Up to 15,750 Up to 105 5.1 Std
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
Length
(inches)
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
Weight
(lbs) EPA
POSTTOP1A 19.7 19.9 25.3 19.8 2.34
ø60mm
(ø2.36")
618mm
(24.3")
ø488mm
(ø19.2")
CCT/FAO Switch
L M H
60W 40W 50W 60W
90W 70W 80W 90W
155W 100W 120W 155W
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2022 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA